
Training/Conferences

Georgia spent the majority of her week attending Freshers' events and supporting areas.

On 13th October, Georgia attended LALT Academy Board

All of Georgia's hours were accounted for. 

Total: 74.25

Notes

4.75

University Meetings 7.5

GOATing 28

Committee Meetings 1.5

Time Analysis - Georgia, 7th-14th October

Categories Hours

Office Hours 16

Union Meetings

Travel

Social Events 16.5

Annual Leave/Out of Office

Social Media

Community

22%

6%

10%

38%

2%

22%

Office Hours Union Meetings University Meetings

GOATing Committee Meetings Social Media

Community Training/Conferences Travel

Social Events Annual Leave/Out of Office


